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Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine
April 2021 Academic Calendar

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 a.m. Perinatal Case Pediatric Grand Rounds Physiology Lecture Series
Conference 4/1: Cardio
4/8: Cardio
4/15: Cardio
4/22: Cardio
4/29: TBD
9:00 a.m. Fellows’ meeting with Dr.
LaGamma
12:00 p.m. First Monday: Neonatal Clinical Case Fellows’ Conference: Fellows’ Conference: Faculty Meeting
Bioethics Conference Management A. Therapeutic Protocol A. Therapeutic Protocol
2" and 3" Monday: Conference B. Journal Club B. Journal Club
Fellow’s Conference Radiology Rounds: C. Research Seminar C. Research Seminar
Last Monday: 1:30 pm D. Joint Practice Q/A
Medical Q/A
2:00 or 3:00 2:00: D/C planning
p.m. meeting

Conference Room 2433

Date Day Topic Description/Title Fellow/Faculty Mentor

4/1/21 Thursday Therapeutic Protocol Transcutaneous CO2 monitoring in the Sampath/Parton
NICU

4/6/21 Tuesday Perinatal and Neonatal Case Conference

477121 Wednesday | Pediatric Grand Rounds

4/7/21 Wednesday | Therapeutic Protocol Milrinone for use in persistent pulmonary Damodaran/Leong
hypertension, BPD and Left ventricular
Dysfunction

4/8/21 Thursday Research Seminar Telemedicine for breastfeeding support in the | Obaid/Parvez
NICU

4/13/21 | Tuesday Perinatal Conference

4/13/21 | Tuesday Guest Speaker at 12:00 pm | Maternal Mental Health Sadaf Lodhi, DO

4/14/21 | Wednesday | Pediatric Grand Rounds

4/14/21 | Wednesday | Therapeutic Protocol Timing for initial critical labs in the DeBenedictis/LaGamma
hypoglycemic neonate

4/15/21 | Thursday Research Seminar To compare the safety and validity of a Pee/KP and LaGamma
simplified scoring system proposed by
Kocherlakota, et al.) vs M-FNAST

4/20/21 | Tuesday Guest Speaker at 12:00 pm | Transfusion and gut injury Akhil Maheshwari, MBBS

4/20 Tuesday NY Perinatal Society 41 | Day 1: Sean Blackwell, MD, keynote speaker

4/21 Wednesday |Scientific Meeting (virtual) | Day 2: oral and poster presentations

4/21/21 | Wednesday | Pediatric Grand Rounds

4/21/20 | Wednesday | Therapeutic Protocol Bradycardia monitoring in the NICU: Marmarou/Parvez
Delayed Discharge

4/22/21 | Thursday Research Seminar Paternal influence on intention to breastfeed | Jawale/Brumberg/Shaw
for mothers using marijuana

4/26/21 | Monday Medical Q/A

4/27/21 | Tuesday Perinatal and Neonatal Case Conference

4/28/21 | Wednesday | Pediatric Grand Rounds

4/28/21 | Wednesday | Research Seminar Birth outcomes of mothers insured w/ Damodaran/Brumberg &
Medicaid v private insurance: social Shah
determinants of health

4/29/21 | Thursday Joint Practice Q/A

Notes: 1: All conferences held in the NICU Conference Room and via Go-to Meeting. 2: Grand Rounds are being held virtually. 3: For further information,
call 914-493-6444 and speak to Rita.
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